Midwestspl

1. 137.1
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1. 142.
2. 142.
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1. 146.6

Basic 4

1. 146.5
2. 145.7

Advanced No

1. 143.0

Advanced 2

1. 143.6

Advanced 3

winners

Jeremy Wilson

Terry Richey

Jeff chilcott

Ryleigh Strauser

Nate Skow
Shawn Evans

Jeremy Ledford

Chris Grant
Harold Tremblay

Doug Lundy

Team No Loud - Dylan

primestarmay

136.

137.

137.

143.

142.
142.

146.

145.
145.

143.

143.

Page 1

[2]%,]

136.

137.

137.

143.

142.
142.

146.

145,
145.

143.

143.

[e) %,

136.

137.

137.

143.

142.
142.

146.

145,
145.

143.

143.

(o) ¥,

136.

137.

136.

142.

146.

146.

143.

143.



1. 160.3 3Justin Morrison

2. 153.8 Tommy Turner

3. 147.7 Nick Andersen

4, 145.5 walter Karle
Xtreme 1

1. 131.6 Ryleigh Strauser

1. 127.2 Bryan Spicer

Xtreme 4

1 136.7 Arik Bradner

2. 134.8 Haus Janitorial Services
3 129.6 walter Karle

t

Xtreme Trunk

1. 135.5 Travis Boothroyd
2. 132.8 chris Grant
Kaos 1
1. 144.8 Ryleigh Strauser
2 143.4 chris Grant
3 140.3 Harold Tremblay
Kaos 2
1 146.9 Arik Bradner
2 147.0 Haus Janitorial Services
3 141.5 Bryan Spicer
4 140.5 walter Karle
Charley
1. 165.6 Nate Skow
2. 162.7 Haus Janitorial Services
3. 162.1 3Justin Morrison
4. 162.1 Harold Tremblay
5. 161.7 Doug Lundy
6. 161.3 Travis Boothroyd
7. 161.3 Team Not Loud - Dylan
8. 159.6 shawn Evans
9. 158.9 chris Grant
10. 158.5 walter Karle
11. 157.9 Jeremy Wade
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primestarmay
12. 154.0 Nick Andersen
13. 150.2 Jeff chilcott

Power Wheels

1 165.6 Nate Skow

2 162.7 Haus Janitorial Services
3 162.1 Justin Morrison

4. 162.1 Harold Tremblay

5. 161.7 Doug Lundy

6. 161.3 Travis Boothroyd

7. 161.3 Team Not Loud - Dylan
8 160.3 Justin Morrison

9. 159.6 Shawn Evans
10. 153.8 Tommy Turner
EOF
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